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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PARCOURS A SEC

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
STAQUET Léonie AQUA CLUB HORNAING 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ROUSSEL Sarah-Lou AQUA CLUB HORNAING 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

VANDYCKE Léane AQUA CLUB HORNAING 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

HAEUW Marion LILLE UC NATATION 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE

GUILLERMAIN D'ECHON Ambre LILLE UC NATATION 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

COURCO Gabrielle AQUA CLUB HORNAING 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

LEPLAT Oriane LILLE UC NATATION 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Technique

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
VANDYCKE Léane AQUA CLUB HORNAING 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

NAVETEUR Alice CN CAMBRAI 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LESAGE Lucie LILLE UC NATATION 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DEZ Emilie LILLE UC NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BACHELET Anne LILLE UC NATATION 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LEPLAT Oriane LILLE UC NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DUPUREUR Maeva LILLE UC NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

REVEL Violette LILLE UC NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GUILLERMAIN D'ECHON Ambre LILLE UC NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LEHAM Amel MONS AQUATIQUE CLUB 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ABERKANE Sara MONS AQUATIQUE CLUB 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GOUBET Maxine MONS AQUATIQUE CLUB 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BAHRAMI Adrina MONS AQUATIQUE CLUB 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BOCHU Victoria-Rosa RACING CLUB ARRAS NAT SYNCHRO 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DUBUS-VARE Zoe RACING CLUB ARRAS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DOISE Selena CN CAMBRAI 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

GUERDIN Kaissa CN CAMBRAI 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

LAVALARD Lea CN CAMBRAI 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

PARENT Clara CN CAMBRAI 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

VERHEYE Lisa LILLE UC NATATION 2002 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

MOTTA Agnese LILLE UC NATATION 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

ROCHOUX Olivia LILLE UC NATATION 2004 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

HAEUW Marion LILLE UC NATATION 2006 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

PANAGET Kristell LILLE UC NATATION 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

MAZZARO Myléna MONS AQUATIQUE CLUB 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

COCCO Violette MONS AQUATIQUE CLUB 2006 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

TURLA Jeanne RACING CLUB ARRAS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

BASARTE Philomène RACING CLUB ARRAS NAT SYNCHRO 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Ballet

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
VANDYCKE Léane AQUA CLUB HORNAING 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

COURCO Gabrielle AQUA CLUB HORNAING 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ROUSSEL Sarah-Lou AQUA CLUB HORNAING 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

TANCA Romane AQUA CLUB HORNAING 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DOISE Selena CN CAMBRAI 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GUERDIN Kaissa CN CAMBRAI 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BUIRETTE Olivia FNC DOUAI 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

VANDEVILLE Elise FNC DOUAI 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DAQUET Maelys FNC DOUAI 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

VERMEULEN Lola FNC DOUAI 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MANNIEZ Annabelle FNC DOUAI 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HAMEG Flavie FNC DOUAI 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

SAVREUX-BLAVIN Mona LILLE UC NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BOUVIER Chirine LILLE UC NATATION 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ROCHOUX Olivia LILLE UC NATATION 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BACHELET Anne LILLE UC NATATION 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GAGLI Keyra LILLE UC NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MILLET-DEFAY Romane LILLE UC NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

RAMAUT Lola LILLE UC NATATION 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MEHAH Jade LILLE UC NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DECOEYERE HOOGLAND Mila LILLE UC NATATION 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LAVALARD Lea CN CAMBRAI 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

LAMARCHE Margaux FNC DOUAI 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

HURTREZ Elsa FNC DOUAI 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

VERHEYE Lisa LILLE UC NATATION 2002 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

LESAGE Lucie LILLE UC NATATION 2006 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

NAVETEUR Alice CN CAMBRAI 2009 DISQUALIFIEE

JACATON Lalie LILLE UC NATATION 2008 DISQUALIFIEE

DUPUREUR Maeva LILLE UC NATATION 2008 DISQUALIFIEE

STIENNE Océane FNC DOUAI 2007  FORFAIT

COCCO Violette MONS AQUATIQUE CLUB 2006
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE TECHNIQUE

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat él. 1 él. 2 él. 3 él. 4
DELANNAY Emmy AQUA CLUB HORNAING 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

COLAIN Laureen RACING CLUB ARRAS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

VANDYCKE Léane AQUA CLUB HORNAING 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

DUMENIL Loise NAT SYHCHRO HELLEMMES 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 1 0 0

HORNEZ Enola MARCQ SYNCHRO A.C 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

LEHAM Amel MONS AQUATIQUE CLUB 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 1 0 0

PARENT Clara CN CAMBRAI 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 0 2 2

GOUBET Maxine MONS AQUATIQUE CLUB 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 2 0 0

ABERKANE Sara MONS AQUATIQUE CLUB 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 2 1 1

MAZZARO Myléna MONS AQUATIQUE CLUB 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 0 1 0

RENAUX Julie CN CAMBRAI 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 2 0 0


